High Power RF Terminations
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China (PC: 362000) ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735 ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059 ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
Revision 08-2024
CVD Diamond Surface Mount Terminations
Electrical Features
 Nominal Impedance: 50 Ω

 Installation Method: Gold wire bonding on the front side, soldering or bonding on the back.
Power Derating
HOW TO ORDER
S T 50 C － 20 － 201 A
SMD Termination Figure A
Impedance Random Numbers
Substrate Material Power Rating
C=CVD
High Power RF Terminations
-2-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China (PC: 362000) ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735 ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059 ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
Revision 08-2024
General Specifications and Dimensions
Part Number Substrate
Power
Rating
(W)
Frequency
Range
(GHz)
VSWR
(Max.)
Dimensions (mm)
L W T
ST50C-20-801A CVD 20 DC-42.5 1.40 :1 0.98 0.98 0.32
ST50C-25-201A CVD 25 DC-7 1.20 :1 1.6 0.89 0.38
ST50C-25-601A CVD 25 DC-26 1.60 :1 1.7 0.9 0.38
ST50C-50-302A CVD 50 DC-20 1.60 :1 1.4 1.4 0.38
ST50C-100-002A CVD 100 DC-18 1.50 :1 2.16 1.4 0.38
ST50C-150-202A CVD 150 DC-14 1.40 :1 3.4 2.7 0.38
ST50C-300-201A CVD 300 DC-6 1.25 :1 4.06 3.05 0.38
* Customized products are available, please consult with Kete.
Installation Instruction
1.The front side is connected by gold wire bonding.The bottom side is welding or bonding.
2. The back side is bonded with conductive adhesive or welded with solder paste below 320 degrees.